
SERVICES AT ST ANDREW’S CHURCH 

Sunday 28th April Easter 5 9.30am Sung Eucharist 
Tuesday 30th April 11.00am Morning Prayer 

   

Sunday 5th May Easter 6  9.30am Sung Eucharist 

Thursday 9th May Ascension Day 11.00am Sung Eucharist 
Friday 10th May 11.00am Prayer Group for Healing 

Sunday 12th May Easter 7 9.30am Sung Eucharist 
Tuesday 14th May 11.00am Said Eucharist 

Sunday 19th May Pentecost 9.30am Sung Eucharist 
Tuesday 21st May 11.00am Said Eucharist 

Sunday 26th May Trinity Sunday 9.30am Sung Eucharist 
Thursday 30th May Corpus Christi 11.30am Sung Eucharist 

   

Sunday 2nd June Trinity 1 9.30am Sung Eucharist 
Tuesday 4th June 11.00am To be confirmed 

Sunday 9th June Trinity 2 9.30am Sung Eucharist 
Tuesday 11th June 11.00am To be confirmed 

Friday 14th June 11.00am Prayer Group for Healing 

Sunday 16th June Trinity 3 9.30am Sung Eucharist 
Tuesday 18th June 11.00am To be confirmed 

Sunday 23rd June Trinity 4 9.30am Sung Eucharist 
Tuesday 25th June 11.00am To be confirmed 

Sunday 30th June Trinity 5 9.30am Sung Eucharist 

   
Tuesday 2nd July 11.00am To be confirmed 

Sunday 7th July Trinity 6 9.30am Sung Eucharist 
Tuesday 9th July 11.00am To be confirmed 

Friday 12th July 11.00am Prayer Group for Healing 

Sunday 14th July Trinity 7 9.30am Sung Eucharist 
Tuesday 16th July 11.00am To be confirmed 

Sunday 21st July Trinity 8 9.30am Sung Eucharist 
Tuesday 23rd July 11.00am To be confirmed 

Sunday 28th July Trinity 9 9.30am Sung Eucharist 
Tuesday 30th July 11.00am To be confirmed 

   

Sunday 4th August Trinity 10 9.30am Sung Eucharist 
Tuesday 6th August 11.00am To be confirmed 

Sunday 11th August Trinity 11 9.30am Sung Eucharist 
Tuesday 13th August 11.00am To be confirmed 

Sunday 18th August Trinity 12 9.30am Sung Eucharist 
Tuesday 20th August 11.00am To be confirmed 

Sunday 25th August Trinity 13 9.30am Sung Eucharist 
Tuesday 27th August 11.00am To be confirmed 

 

  


